		2017年黄岩区农村发展研究中心选调工作人员笔试成绩及入围面试人员名单

	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	单选
	多选
	判断
	作文
	成绩
	备注

	李商嵩
	女
	331003*********005
	24
	16
	7
	34
	81
	入围面试

	朱明勇
	男
	331003*********519
	18
	13
	6
	28
	65
	入围面试

	
	女
	331003*********981
	17
	10
	5
	32
	64
	

	
	女
	331003*********087
	13
	11
	6
	30
	60
	

	
	男
	331003*********071
	22
	8
	4
	24
	58
	

	
	女
	331003*********400
	14
	10.5
	5
	28
	57.5
	

	
	男
	331003*********077
	13
	9.5
	5
	29
	56.5
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	黄岩区农办

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2017年12月15日
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